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Up-to-date
course content
towards the
Global changes

3. 51899 ez [4-57(5.00/4.50(5.00{3.5014.25(5.00{4.50|4.00(4.50|4.17|4.00(4.674.17|4.38(4.26/|5.00|4.71|{4.00|4.43|3.80|4.50|5.00(4.00|4.33|5.00{4.57|4.00(4.00{4.00|4.00(4.33|5.00/5.00(4.00|5.00(3.86(4.15|4.27|4.30|4.30|4.29

St Tadi
132U/NA
Ufimnsi
ANNFDAARDY
U

Arranging
course contents,
lecture hours, or
laboratory hours
relevantly
4. duasnlei [4:29(5.00/4.00(5.00/|3.50(4.25[4.50|5.00(4.004.75|4.33|3.00(4.67(4.33|4.36|4.25|5.00|4.57|4.00|4.14{3.80/4.50|4.00|4.00|4.33{4.00|4.57|4.00|4.50|4.30{4.00|4.33|5.00/4.00{3.00|5.00|4.14(4.08|4.22|4.29|4.27|4 28
1indndiinsy
AaaueaAD
GALGHY

Corporating
social
responsibility
5. dnasulasd 1429/5.00[4.00/5.00(3.5014.25(4.50|5.00(4.00{4.25|4.17|4.00|3.67|4.50|4.26|4.33|5.00|4.57|4.50|4.71(3.90|4.50|4.50|4.00|4.67|5.00|4.57|4.00(4.50|4.30|4.00|4.33|5.00{5.00|4.00|5.00|4.29|4 23|4.39|4.39(4.35|4.38
Anudodng
N93EINIsuas
AN

Promoting
academic
integrity and
professional
ethics
6. Hawg 4.43|5.00/4.50(5.00|3.50(5.00(5.00|4.50|4.00|4.50|4.50{4.00(4.33|4.67|4.52|4.36/5.00|4.71|4.50|4.43|4.10|4.50|4.00|4.00|4.00|5.00{4.57{4.00(4.50(4.20|5.00|4.33|5.00|4.50{4.00{5.00(4.14(4.31|4.36|4 37|14 41|4.37

ANAINITD
ASAVAIN
ANANIINAY
ANGBINTT
WDIIEU
Having
technical
knowledge and
expertise
according to
learners'
expectation and
requirements
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7. Wy [4-29(5.00/4.00(5.00|3.50(4.25[4.50(5.00{4.004.50(4.50|4.00(4.33|4.50|4.38|4.34/|5.00|4 43{4.50|4.57|4.404.25|4.00|4.00|4.33|4.00|4.57|4.00|4.00|4.20{4.00(4.50(5.00|5.00|4.00|5.00|4.29|4.31|4.38|4.40|4.38|4.39
Andasziuas
39T
Developing
analytical
thinking and
creativity
8. W A 429/5.00[4.00/4.00{3.0014.50(4.50|5.00(4.00{4.50|4.67(4.00|4.67|4.50|4.40|4.34(5.00|4.57|4.50|4.57|4.20|4.25|4.00|4.00|4.67|4.00|4.57|4.00(4.50|4.20|5.00|4.50|5.00{5.00|4.00{5.004.29(4.31|4.40|4.41|4.40|4 .40

mssaaula
wazuAilamla

Developing
decision-
making and
problem-
solving

9. gaasuld [4.71]5.00(4.00(5.00(3.00/4.50|4.505.00|4.00{4.00{4.83(5.00|5.00(4.50|4.52|4.44|5.00{4.71|4.00(4.71|4.10(4.25|4.00|4.00|4.67|4.00{4.71|4.00|4.50|4.40|4.0014.83|5.00|5.00{4.00{5.00(4.71(4.31|4.48|4.454.49|4 45

Wans TiiSau
SPEAULDY
agnanaliing
Promoting
self-learning
continuously
10. daasn 1 [4.29(5.0013.50(5.00{3.00|4.25(5.00|4.50|4.00(3.75|3.83|4.00{4.00|4.50(4.14{4.21|5.00|4.43|4.00|4.57(3.90|4.50|4.50(4.004.33|4.00{4.57|4.00|4.50{4.20|4.00(4.50|5.00|5.00{4.00|5.00|3.86(4.23|4.30(4.334.25|4.30
WnANWINNNT
N9TUTINAY
Collaborating
and building
teamwork
11. flnn1sSunel4.71{5.00(4.00{5.00(3.50|4.25|4.50|5.00{4.00{4.25|4.50(4.00(3.67|4.33|4.364.31|5.00{4.57|4.00(4.71|4.10|4.75|4.00|4.00|4.67|4.00{4.71|4.00|4.50|4.20|5.00|4.33|5.00|4.50{4.00(5.00(4 .43|4.31|4.41|4.39|4.39|4.37

ANNAALTIY
ADIDULAT
Tamaunging
ANNHLHAOHE
Listening
comments from
others and
making a
response
politely and
reasonably

12. Wenuaw [443(5.00/3.50(5.00(3.50(4.50(4.505.00(4.00|4.25|4.67|4.00|4.33|4.50/4.40|4.35|5.00|4.57(4.50|4.57|4.10|5.00|4.00{4.00|4.33|4.00|4.71|4.00|4.50|4.30(5.00|4.17|5.00/|5.00(4.00|5.00 |4 43|4.23|4.41|4 414 41|4 40
Andtasei
agnafluszuy
Developing
systematic
analysis
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13. satasu e [4.14(5.00{3.50(4.00(3.50|4.50(5.00|5.00{4.00{4.50(4.50(4.00(4.67|4.50|4.384.26|5.00(4.43|4.50(4.29|4.20|4.25|4.00|4.00|4.33|4.00{4.57|4.00|4.00|4.20|4.00|4.33|5.00|4.50{4.00(5.00|4.14(4.31|4.30|4.32|4.33|4.30

e g
walulad
FTEUNANTIU
GRS
Promoting
modern
information
technology
literacy
14. WenuNvine [4-57(5.00{3.50(5.00(3.50|4.504.50|5.00{4.00(4.50(4.67|4.00|4 .67 |4.33|4.45|4.37|5.00(4.29|4.00(4.57|4.10|4.75|4.00/|4.00|4.67|4.00(4.57|4.00|4.50|4.30|4.00|4.33|5.00|4.50(4.00(5.00|4.14|4.31|4.34|4.3914.38|4.39

Tunsdoans
NS guLas
NULEUD
Developing
written
communication
and presentation
skills
15. @ufia 4.57|5.00/4.00{5.00{4.00(4.50(4.50|5.00|4.00|4.50|4.50{4.00(4.00(4.33|4.43|4.34|5.00|4.71|4.00|4.57|4.10|4.75|4.00|4.00|4.67|4.00|4.71{4.00(4.50(4.30(4.00|4.33|5.00|4.50{4.00{5.00(3.86|4.31|4.37|4.37|4.39/|4.36

wo la lagsaw
sa lasease
uaztianiizn
wangns
Overall
satisfaction with
the structure
and course
contents of the
program

v o v
mumﬁn'mgaau
Lecturers

1. 3au 4.43(5.00|3.50/5.00{3.504.50(4.50{5.00|4.00(4.00{4.67|4.00|4.67|4.50|4.40(4.38/|5.00|4.71{4.50|4.57|4.30|4.50|4.00(4.00|4.67|5.00{4.57|4.00(4.50{4.30|5.00|4.67|5.00|5.00(5.00|5.00|4.57|4.38|4.51|4.46|4 .48 |4 .44

(Uil a3 E
1szaunsal
a59 lusedan
Haau
Having
expertise and
experience
relevant to the
courses

2. #8150 4.57|5.00]4.00(5.00{3.50(4.50(4.50|5.00|4.00|3.75|4.67|4.00(4.33|4.33|4.38|4.35|5.00/4.71|4.50|4.43|4.30|4.75|4.50(4.00|4.67|5.00|4.57{4.00(4.50|4.20|4.00|4.17|5.00/4.50{4.00{5.00(4.14(4.08|4.37|4.41|4.37|4 .40
fnenaaAnINNg
uaz
Uszaunisal
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o Teenng
AN Rfuas
U1

Ability to
transfer
knowledge and
experience
integrating into
lectures and
practices

3. mafindsnis 429/5.00(3.50/5.00{3.50|4.50(5.00|5.00(4.00{3.75|4.50(3.00|4.33|4.33]4.29|4.27(5.00|4.57|4.00|4.57(3.90|4.75|4.50|4.004.33|5.00|4.57|4.00(4.50|4.30|5.00|4.33|5.00{4.00|5.00(5.00/|3.71|4.15|4.31|4.36(4.30|4.34
aouvin T
BaulinAIN
nszhiniasuuaz
aulasau
Teaching
methods
supporting
learners to be
enthusiastic and
interesting
4. ENANTOYT 4.14/5.00|3.50(5.00|3.50(4.75|4.50|5.00|4.00|3.75|4.83|4.00(4.33|4.33|4.33|4.32|5.00|4.86|4.00|4.57|4.00(4.75|4.00|4.00|4.33|5.00{4.57{4.00(4.50(4.00|5.00|4.33|5.00|4.50{4.00{5.00(3.71|4.31|4.32|4.40|4.33|4.38

N1IANING
A9 2e TWg
Bawdailyan
LAzANNAR
§579659A N5
anaula uaz
unileyrnesing
Wuszuy
Integrating
relevant
knowledge to
assist the
learners in
developing
intellectual
skill, creativity,
decision-
making, and
problem-
solving
systematically
3. §0ALNSN 4.14/5.00/3.50/4.00|3.50/4.25|4.50|5.00|4.00|4.00{4.33|3.00|4.33|4.33|4.19(4.28|5.00{4.43|4.00|4.29(3.90|4.75|4.50|4.00|4.67(5.00|4.57|4.00|4.00|4.10|5.00|4.17|5.00|4.50|4.00|5.00|3.86|4.38|4.29|4 4114 .26|4 .38
AUEITN
3YHIIN U
AITYIUIIN
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NNITINTUALY
AN
Supplement
with ethics,
morals, and
academic and
professional
codes of
conduct

http://www.grad.mahidol.ac.th/grad/evaluation/curriculum/admin/rs_tac.php?1d=256221

6. ¥dans
aou gunsal
NIEDU LAy
e TuTadfinu
G

Use of
modern media,
facilities, and
technology in
teaching and
learning

4.43

5.00

3.00

5.00

3.50

4.25

4.50

5.00

4.00

3.25

4.50

4.00

4.67

4.17

4.21

4.23

5.00

4.43

4.00

4.29

4.00

4.50

4.00

4.00

4.33

5.00

4.29

4.00

4.00

4.20

5.00

4.17

5.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

4.00

4.23

4.23

4.31/4.23(4.29

7. WaTanald
indnule
LAANANNAR
< s

Winwazsune
ANNAALTY

Encouraging
students to
express their
ideas and listen
to the others

4.43

5.00

4.00

5.00

3.50

4.25

5.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

4.50

4.00

5.00

4.50

4.33

4.32

5.00

4.57

4.00

4.57

4.10

4.50

4.00

4.00

4.67

5.00

4.71

4.00

4.50

4.30

5.00

4.50

5.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

3.86

4.23

4.36

4.42|4.35(4.40

8. MIIAULAE
Usziiunai
ANNEREITN
Integrity in
measurement
and evaluation

4.57

5.00

4.00

4.00

3.50

4.75

4.50

5.00

4.00

3.75

4.67

4.00

4.67

4.50

443

434

5.00

443

4.00

4.57

3.70

4.75

4.50

4.00

4.67

5.00

4.71

4.00

4.50

4.20

4.00

4.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

3.86

4.23

4.27

4.40/4.32(4.39

9. lanugas
WwasunFAn¥n
Tunsnaunu

NSANY
Supporting

students in

study plan

4.14

5.00

3.50

5.00

3.50

4.50

4.50

5.00

4.00

3.00

4.67

3.00

5.00

4.17

4.21

4.27

5.00

443

4.00

4.43

3.90

4.50

4.50

4.00

4.67

5.00

4.43

4.00

4.00

4.20

5.00

4.33

5.00

4.50

4.00

5.00

371

4.38

4.29

4.3914.27(4.37

10. §inns
ANATNNANIT
138UFVBY

4.14

5.00

4.00

5.00

3.50

4.25

4.50

5.00

4.00

325

4.50

4.00

5.00

4.17

4.24

4.28

5.00

4.43

4.00

4.57

3.90

4.75

4.50

4.00

4.33

5.00

4.57

4.00

4.00

4.10

4.00

4.17

5.00

5.00

3.00

5.00

3.71

431

4.27

4.36/4.26(4.34
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UnAnm
Monitoring
students'
learning
outcomes

11. AN 4.43|5.00/4.00{5.00{3.50(4.50(5.00(5.00/4.00|4.00/4.67|4.00|4.67|4.33|14.43|4.35|5.00|4.57|4.00|4.57(3.90(4.75|4.50(4.00|4.67|5.00/4.57|4.00|4.50{4.30{5.00|4.33|5.00(4.50|4.00|5.00|3.86|4.31|4.36|4.40|4.38 |4.39

wa la Tagsau
ADDNANTHY
aau

Overall
satisfaction with
lecturers

g o

AuaIsENUSAE INEANRS/aTINUSH
Major Advisor Aspect

1. §Anw 4.71{5.00]4.00/5.00{4.50|5.00(5.00{5.00|4.00(3.75(4.83|4.00(4.67|4.50|4.60(4.50|5.00(4.71{4.50|4.86|4.70|4.75|5.00|4.00|4.67|5.00(4.86|4.00|5.00{4.30|5.00(4.67(5.00|4.50(5.00|5.00|4.57|4.69|4.68|4.52|4.65|4.51

WaIuLay
szaunnsal
n5e luiade
Anznifinus/as
Anus

Having
expertise and
experience
relevant to the
topic of thesis
or thematic
paper
2. §N1sa 4.57|5.00/3.50{5.00{4.00(5.00(5.00|5.00|4.00|4.25|4.83{4.00(4.00(4.50(4.52|4.48|5.00|4.86|4.50|4.86|4.50|4.75|4.50|4.00|4.33|5.00(4.86(4.00(5.00(4.30|4.00|4.50|5.00|4.50{5.00{5.00(4.29|4 .54|4 .58 |4.51|4.56|4.50
fngnanANNg
ag
1szaunnsal

Ability to
transfer
knowledge and
experience
3. d@ansays 4.43|5.00/3.00{5.00{4.00(5.00(5.00|5.00|4.00|4.25|4.83|4.00(4.67(4.50|4.52|4.48|5.00|4.86|4.004.57|4.20|4.75|4.50|4.00|4.00|5.00|4.86(5.00(5.00(4.40(5.00|4.50|5.00|5.00{5.00{5.00(4.57(4.77|4.60|4 .53 |4.58|4.52

N1IANING
fnee) g i
UnAnBILAn
Ueyanuas
ANMNAR

85198558
Integrating
relevant
knowledge to
assist the

=]
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learners in
developing
intellectual
skills and
creativity

4. n5SuNe 4.71(5.00|3.00/5.00{4.50|5.00(5.00{4.50|4.00(4.25|4.83|4.00(4.67|4.33|4.55|4.44|5.00|4.86(4.00|4.57|4.70|4.75|4.50|4.00|4.00(5.00{4.86|5.00(5.00{4.40|4.00|4.50{5.00|5.00(5.00|5.00(4.29|4.54|4.59|4.52|4.58 |4.50

ANNAALTY

ADIUNFANEN
Listening to

student's

opinions

5. finnsaa 4.43|5.00/2.50(5.00|3.50(4.50(5.00|4.50|4.00|3.75|4.83|4.00(4.67(4.00(4.29|4.38|5.00|4.71|4.50{4.43|4.30|4.75|4.50|4.00|4.00|5.00|5.00(5.00(5.00(4.40|4.00|4.17|5.00|5.00{5.00{5.00(4.29|4 .38 |4.50 |4 48 |4 43|4 45

STUU/M1T N
nan i
sindnsnlany
DENAEAIN
Organising
time schedule
for students

6. 1¥aruaag |4.43(5.00/3.00(5.00{4.00|5.00(5.00{5.00|4.00(3.75|4.83|4.00(4.674.33|4.45(4.47|5.00|4.86|4.50|4.57|4.40|4.75|5.00(4.00|4.67(5.00{4.71|5.00(5.00{4.30|5.00{4.50|5.00|5.00(5.00|5.00|4.29|4.54|4.59(4.51|4.55|4.50
wiaainfnun
Tunsnauny

wazun lailomn
Supporting
students in
conducting
research plan
and solving the
problems

7. nstanlala [4-43]5.00(3.50(5.00/3.50(5.00{5.00|5.00(4.00{4.00|4.83|4.00|4.67|4.17|4.45|4.43|5.00{4.71|4.50(4.57|4.40|4.75|4.50|4.00|4.67|5.00/|4.71|5.00{5.00|4.70(4.00{4.50|5.00(4.50|5.00|5.00(4.57|4.38|4.59|4.51|4.55|4 .49
AAAINAIN
A luns
YN8
Un@nE
Monitoring
student's

progress of
research

8. wuswrag [4.71(5.00/4.00(5.00(4.0014.75(5.00|5.00|4.00(3.75|4.83|4.00(4.674.50|4.55(4.44|5.00|4.71|{4.00|4.57|4.00|4.75|4.50(4.00|4.67|5.00{4.86|5.00(5.00{4.40|5.00(4.50{5.00|4.50(5.00|5.00|4.14|4.38|4.49|4 46|4.51 |4 .45

NUIBNTLHE
UWIHAITUINE
uazldanu
eievian luns

LNELNIIUINE
Advising
research
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fundings or
journal for
publication

o dandaly  [4.71]5.00{3.50{5.00(3.50(4.75|5.00|5.00|4.00|3.75|4.83|4.00|4.67|4.33|4.48|4.45|5.00(4.71|4.50(4.57|3.90|4.75|4.50|4.00|4.33|5.00{4.86(5.00|5.00(4.40(5.00|4.33|5.00{4.00{5.00{5.00|4.29(4.62|4.50|4.504.49|4 .49

AN
Faandn9
Arnnsluns
Fududayauaz
981989
Implanting
academic
integrity in
information
seeking and
referencing
10. ANNR9 4.57(5.00|3.50/5.00|4.50/5.00(5.00{5.00|4.00(4.00{4.83|4.00(5.00|4.33|4.57|4.51/|5.00|4.86{4.00|4.71|4.40|4.75|4.50|4.00|4.33|5.00(4.86|5.00(5.00{4.50|5.00|4.33|5.00|4.00(5.00|5.00|4.29|4.54|4.57|4.52|4.57|4.52.

wa lalagsiu
2ATen
3N
Anznfinus/ans
Awusvan
Overall
satisfaction with
major advisor
for thesis or
thematic paper

AUNITUINITIANIFITBUNITIDUYDINANGAS
Teaching and learning management of program

1. @utiNge  [4.71]5.00/3.00(5.00{4.00(4.50(4.50(5.00|4.00(4.254.33|4.00{4.33|4.17|4.36(4.28|5.00|4.43|4.00|4.71(3.80|4.50|4.00(4.00/4.33|5.00{4.14|4.00|4.50{4.00(4.00(4.33|5.00(4.50(4.00|5.00|3.57|4.31|4.21|4.30/4.26|4.30

WEATY
NIWENNT
Usznauns
1323/
121U 619
wiade 81984
nasUsznay
NSL3EUNT
dou H0Bida
nsafind
Wueu
Adequate
teaching and

research
resources
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2. anutiigy  [4.71(5.00/3.50(5.00{3.5014.50(4.50{5.00|4.00(4.25|4.50(4.00(4.00|4.33|4.38(4.24/|5.00(4.29|4.00|4.57(3.70|4.25|4.00(4.00|4.33|5.00{4.29|4.00(4.50{4.10|4.00(4.33|5.00(4.50(4.00|5.00(3.71|4.38|4.21|4.31|4.27|4.30

NDLASLHRNE
RN LN &)
v3aWpIlUR
[18F)

Adequate and
appropriate
teaching
facilities
3. @wnsa’lyd [4.57]5.00(3.00/5.003.50(4.50{4.50{4.50(4.00(4.00|4.33|4.00|4.67|4.17|4.29(4.23|5.00(4.71|4.00|4.29/|3.80|4.50|4.50{4.00(4.67|5.00|4.57|4.00|4.504.20|4.00{4.17|5.00{5.00(4.00|5.00|3.71|4.38|4.30{4.35|4.30|4.33
doyadaunay
Wigadums
UIHIFIANTS
SEUNTEDY
wAnangns

Allowing
students for
giving feedback
on teaching and
learning
management
4. ANNNY 4.57|5.00|3.50(5.00|3.50(4.50(5.00(5.00|4.00|4.25|4.33|4.00(4.67|4.33|4.40|4.31|5.00|4.43]4.00|4.57|3.90|4.50|4.00(4.00|4.67|5.00|4.29{4.00(4.50(4.20(4.00|4.33|5.00|5.00{4.00{5.00(3.86|4.38|4.30|4.35|4.33|4.34

wa lalagsiu
AONITUINNT
FANILIIUNT
qDUUDY
Wangns
Overall
satisfaction with
teaching and
learning
management of
program

AUNITIRNINTSNNBIUIUNANE
Student development and activities

1.7153m 4.43|5.00/4.00/5.00|3.00/4.25|4.50|5.00|4.00|3.25|4.00{4.00|4.67|4.17|4.17{4.22|5.00{4.00|4.50|4.57(4.00|4.25|4.00|4.00|4.33(5.00|4.14|4.00|4.50|4.10|4.00|4.17|5.00|4.50|4.00|5.00|4.00|4.00|4.18|4.29|4.17|4 .27
Aanssuiiiads
wwsnanuiu
H11 wazn159n
Aanssuiiie
WU
UATNNINYBY
Wn@nE
Leadership
and personality
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development
2. Ansaaasy  [4.43(5.00/3.50(5.00{3.5014.25(5.00|5.00|4.00(3.75|3.83|4.00(4.67|4.33|4.24{4.28|5.00(4.29|4.00|4.71|4.40|4.25|4.50|4.00|4.33|5.00{4.43|4.00|4.50(4.10|4.00(4.33|5.00(4.50|4.00|5.00(4.00{4.23|4.32(4.354.30|4.34

N3BUFURS
ssaunsal
wianin Tae 1%
Un@EnELEn
T2 lun159m
FNNUT N1990
Usegnizinis
Waananssy

93T
Participation

in seminar,

conference, or

academic

activities

3. A1596 4.14(5.00/4.00|5.00{3.00|4.25|4.50|5.00(4.00{3.00|4.00|4.00/4.33|4.33|4.10|4.24(5.00|4.29(4.00|4.43|4.00|4.25|4.00|4.00|4.67|5.00{4.29|4.00|4.00|4.30|4.00{4.33|5.00(5.00/|4.00(5.00(3.86|4.31(4.27|4.34|4.21{4.32

flanssuiie
§39LE5H uaz
Ugnileqmussan

LAzILTIIN
Ethical and
moral aspects

4. 11590 4.14(5.00]4.00/5.00{3.50/4.25|5.00{5.00|4.00(3.50({4.00(4.00(4.33|4.17|4.17|4.25|5.00|4.14{4.00|4.43|3.90|{4.00|4.00(4.00|4.67|5.00(4.144.00|4.50{4.20|4.00|4.33(5.00|4.00(4.00|5.00|3.86(4.15|4.18|4.33|4.17|4.31

AvnsIutite
Ugninaniin 1
JANNSVAHR
BOURDHIAN
Awareness of
social
responsibility
3. @NNNG 4.43|5.00/4.00/5.00|3.50/4.25|5.00|5.00|4.00|4.00{4.00{4.00|4.67|4.17{4.29|4.26|5.00{4.29|3.50(4.43(4.10|4.25|4.00|4.00|4.33|5.00(4.29|4.00|4.50|4.20|4.00|4.17|5.00|4.50|4.00|5.00|3.86|4.38 |14 .24|4.34|4 26|4 .32

wa lalagsiu
AONTTIA
NAINTINNUN
1n@nE
Overall
satisfaction with
student
development
and activities

AedETINTIEAY
1. 81U 4.46(5.00(3.90|4.87(3.47\4.43|4.63|4.87(4.00(4.37|4.44|4.00|4.38|4.40|4.39(4.32|5.00|4.59(4.2014.51|4.07|4.50(4.13|4.00|4.49|4.2714.59|3.93|4.40|4 23|4.33|4.40|5.00/4.67|3.93|5.00(4.18|4.27|4.35|4.37|4.36|4.36
Taseadauae
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Waniznaey
waANgnT
Structure and
course contents
of the program

2. ﬁjua’]a’]iﬁ‘é’4.34 5.00/3.68(4.82|3.50(4.45|4.64|5.00(4.00(3.59|4.59(3.73|4.64|4.33|4.31|4.31|5.00(4.56|4.09(4.49(3.99|4.66|4.32|4.00|4.55(5.00|4.56|4.00(4.32|4.20(4.73|4.29|5.00|4.41|4.09|5.00(3.91|4.27|4.32(4.39|4.32(4.37
)
Lecturers
3. @1ue1a1sg [4.57]5.00(3.35/5.0014.0014.90{5.00{4.90(4.00(3.95|4.83(4.00|4.63|4.35|4.50(4.46|5.00(4.79|4.30(4.63|4.35|4.75|4.60{4.00(4.37|5.00|4.84|4.80|5.00|4.41]4.60{4.45|5.00(4.60|5.00(5.00|4.36|4.54|4.57|4.50|4.55|4 .49
A5
Anzndinus/ans
fwuswvan
Major
Advisor Aspect
4. A1UNS 4.645.00|3.25(5.00(3.63(4.50(4.63|4.88|4.00|4.19|4.38|4.00(4.42(4.25|4.36|4.26|5.00|4.46|4.00|4.54|3.80|4.44|4.13|4.00|4.50|5.00{4.32(4.00(4.50(4.13|4.00|4.29|5.00|4.75|4.00(5.00(3.71|4.37|4.26|4.33|4.29|4.32

UIHSIANS
SEUNSHDY

WDINANGYANT
Teaching and

learning

management of

program

5. aunsaa [4-31/5.00(3.90/5.00/3.30/4.25|4.80{5.00(4.00{3.50(3.97|4.00|4.534.23]4.19{4.25|5.00(4.20(4.00|4.51|4.08/4.20|4.10{4.00(4.47|5.00|4.26|4.00|4.40|4.18|4.00{4.27(5.00|4.50|4.00|5.00|3.91|4.22|4 24(4 33|4.22|4.31

AINIIUWEUN
Un@EnE
Student
development
and activities

AMNSINAINN  [4-46]5.00(3.64(4.85|3.60(4.48(4.74|14.93|14.00{3.95|4.51(3.94|4.51|4.34|4.36/4.33|5.00|4.57|4.21|4.52{4.09|4.51|4.26]|4.00|4.47|4.77|4.55|4.15|4.52|4.25|4.40|4.36|5.00|4.60|4.21|5.00(4.08|4.33|4.37|4.39|4.37|4.38
wan lazag
WnAnefifise
nangns

o

NNNWIIBIUHANITUIZLAY
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